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New! 

 

 

 

 

 

ENGLISH COLLECTIONS page 2-12 SPANISH COLLECTIONS page 13,14 
  SINGLE COPY COLLECTION  SINGLE COPY COLLECTION   

1 copy 175 Titles #2059 $980.00 1 copy of 82 Titles #2082 $459.20  

  COMPLETE SIX-PACK COLLECTION  COMPLETE SIX-PACK COLLECTION    

6 copies 175 Titles -1050 Books #1976 $5880.00 6 copies of 82 Titles - 492 Books #2975 $2755.20  

  BAKER’S DOZEN  BAKER’S DOZEN    

13 copies of 175 Titles – 2275 Books #2009 $11760.00 13 copies of 82 Titles – 1066 Books #2032 $5510.40  

 

INFORMATIONAL page 15,16 SPANISH/ENGLISH COLLECTIONS visit website 
  EMERGENT/EARLY SET  SINGLE COPY COLLECTION   

1 copy 21 Titles F/P levels C-H #6820 $117.60 1 copy of 164 E/S Titles #5001 $918.40  

  EARLY/FLUENT SET  COMPLETE SIX-PACK COLLECTION    

1 copy 21 Titles F/P levels I-Q #6821 $117.60 6 copies of 164 E/S Titles - 984 books #5000 $5510.40  

  SPANISH SET  BAKER’S DOZEN   

1 copy 20 Titles  F/P(Eng.) levels C-M #2093 $112.00 13 copies of 164 E/S Titles – 2132 books #5002 $11020.80  

 

DIVERSITY page 17,18 BIG BOOKS page 10 
  COMPLETE PACKAGE  EMERGENT/EARLY SET   

1 copy 45 Titles F/P levels F-W #6830 $262.60 1 copy of 5 Titles #1000 $100.00  

  DIVERSITY A - Early/ Fluent    EARLY/FLUENT SET      

1 copy 23 Titles F/P levels F-J #6831 $128.80   1 copy of 5 Titles #1001 $100.00  

  DIVERSITY B - Fluent     

1 copy 22 Titles F/P levels K-W #6832 $133.80  

 

TRADITIONAL page 19 
  COMPLETE PACKAGE   

1 copy of 17 Titles F/P levels H-Q #6833 $95.20  
 

 

 

From the Books for Young Learners collection, 

Our Polliwogs story by Claire Livesey, begins on 

the next page and continues on following pages. 

 

Visit www.RCOwen.com for And Join RCO Advantage 2 

DON’T MISS SEEING! 

Meet the Author - pages 20,21 

Author at Work - page 21 

Professional Books - page 24 

Ancillary Materials – pages 22,23 

New! 

BOOKS FOR YOUNG LEARNERS PK-3 COLLECTIONS 
Fountas and Pinnell pg. 3-9 Reading Recovery pg. 11,12 DLL pg. 13,14 

 

http://www.rcowen.com/


  

 

 

Text Features Levels WB to F 

● Simple story lines; familiar topics 

● Few, familiar characters: family, friends 

● Illustrations provide high level of support but not 

complete meaning 

 

● Full sentences, commas, periods 

● Some repeating language 

● Most books 8 pages 

● Generous word spacing 

 

 
 
 

PACKAGE 
F/P LEVEL WORDLESS 

FP 
Level 

 

Titles 
 

Books 
 

Item # 
 

Price 

SINGLE COPY PACKAGE WB 2 2 6600                     $11.20 

SIX PACK PACKAGE WB 2 12 6700 $67.20 

Titles in Package  
FP 

Level 

 

Genre 
 

Words 
Single 
Item # 

Single 
Price 

6 pack 
Item# 

6 pack 
Price 

Best Friends SP BB WB RF 0 A2126 $7.00 2126 $33.60 
Little Turtle WB RF 0 A2172 $7.00 2172 $33.60 

 

PACKAGE F/P LEVEL B,C FP 
Level 

 
Titles 

 
Books 

 
Item # 

 
Price 

SINGLE COPY PACKAGE B, C 10 10 6601 $56.00 
SIX PACK PACKAGE B. C 10 60 6701 $336.00 

Titles in Package 
FP 

Level 
Genre Words 

Single 
Item # Price 

6 Pack 
Item # Price 

My Dog Fuzzy SP B RF 29 A2175 $7.00 2175 $33.60 
Alley Cat SP C RF 30 A2121 $7.00 2121 $33.60 
Bedtime SP C RF 23 A2124 $7.00 2124 $33.60 
Breakfast with John SP C RF 29 A2130 $7.00 2130 $33.60 
Fox, The SP C RF 24 A2150 $7.00 2150 $33.60 
Hop and Stop C RF 35 A2162 $7.00 2162 $33.60 
I Went to the Beach SP C RF 25 A2167 $7.00 2167 $33.60 
Pigs Peek SP BB C F 28 A2180 $7.00 2180 $33.60 
Pond, The SP C I 33 A2185 $7.00 2185 $33.60 
Zippers SP BB C RF 21 A2220 $7.00 2220 $33.60 

 

RF=realistic fiction; I=informational; TL=traditional literature; F=fantasy; HF=historical fiction 
SP= Available in Spanish 

BB = BIG Book Available; see page 10 
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PACKAGE F/P LEVEL D–1 
FP 

Level 
Titles Books Item # Price 

SINGLE COPY PACKAGE D 7 7 6602 $39.20 
SIX PACK PACKAGE D 7 42 6702 $235.20 

Titles in Package Level Genre Words 
Single 
Item # 

Single 
Price 

6 pack 
Item# 

6 pack 
Price 

At The Horse Show SP D I 24 A2425 $7.00 2425 $33.60 
Beach Feet D RF 69 A2123 $7.00 2123 $33.60 
Car Followed Us, A SP D RF 54 A2133 $7.00 2133 $33.60 
Cat Tails SP D I 40 A2432 $7.00 2432 $33.60 
Chickens SP D I 23 A2437 $7.00 2437 $33.60 
Eat Your Broccoli D RF 72 A2448 $7.00 2448 $33.60 
I Meowed SP D RF 59 A2165 $7.00 2165 $33.60 
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PACKAGE F/P LEVEL D–2 FP 
Level 

Titles Books Item # Price 

SINGLE COPY PACKAGE D 7 7 6603 $39.20 
SIX PACK PACKAGE D 7 42 6703 $235.20 

Titles in Package Level Genre Words 
Single 
Item # 

Single 
Price 

6 pack 
Item# 

6 pack 
Price 

My Box SP D RF 94 A2174 $7.00 2174 $33.60 
My Little Brother Ben SP D RF 35 A2176 $7.00 2176 $33.60 
Paper Bag, The D RF 82 A2494 $7.00 2494 $33.60 
Play Ball! SP D RF 30 A2183 $7.00 2183 $33.60 
So Sleepy SP D RF 35 A2194 $7.00 2194 $33.60 
Spiders Everywhere SP D F 36 A2500 $7.00 2500 $33.60 
There Was a Mouse SP BB D RF 77 A2210 $7.00 2210 $33.60 

 

PACKAGE F/P LEVEL E FP 
Level 

Titles Books Item # Price 

SINGLE COPY PACKAGE E 12 12 6604 $67.20 
SIX PACK PACKAGE E 12 72 6704 $403.20 

Titles in Package Level Genre Words 
Single 
Item # 

Single 
Price 

6 pack 
Item# 

6 pack 
Price 

Click! SP E RF 41 A2439 $7.00 2439 $33.60 
Drawbridge SP E I 29 A2140 $7.00 2140 $33.60 
Henry SP E RF 77 A2462 $7.00 2462 $33.60 
Katydids SP E I 20 A2170 $7.00 2170 $33.60 

Kitty Goes Splash E RF 112 A2171 $7.00 2171 $33.60 
Misty Sleeps E RF 53 A2469 $7.00 2469 $33.60 
My Bug Box SP  BB E RF 98 A2473 $7.00 2473 $33.60 
Old Bumpy Alligator BB E F 69 A2486 $7.00 2486 $33.60 
Saguaro SP E I 44 A2190 $7.00 2190 $33.60 
So Many Strawberries E RF 75 A2193 $7.00 2193 $33.60 
Strange Plants SP E I 30 A2198 $7.00 2198 $33.60 
Sunflowers SP E I 33 A2200 $7.00 2200 $33.60 

 

PACKAGE F/P LEVEL F–1 FP 
Level 

Titles Books Item # Price 

SINGLE COPY PACKAGE F 11 11 6605 $61.60 
SIX PACK PACKAGE F 11 66 6705 $369.60 

 

Titles in Package 
 

Level 
 

Genre 
 

Words 
Single 
Item # 

Single 
Price 

6 pack 
Item# 

6 pack 
Price 

Artist, The SP F RF 83 A2423 $7.00 2423 $33.60 
Birthday Bird, The SP F RF 82 A2430 $7.00 2430 $33.60 
Camel Ben F F 32 A2436 $7.00 2436 $33.60 
Cats Everywhere SP F F 51 A2434 $7.00 2434 $33.60 
Dogs at School SP F F 94 A2444 $7.00 2444 $33.60 
Gecko’s Story SP  BB F RF 60 A2460 $7.00 2460 $33.60 
Grandpa’s Candy Store SP F RF 65 A2160 $7.00 2160 $33.60 
Henry Runs Away F RF 150 A2463 $7.00 2463 $33.60 
Jasper F RF 111 A2457 $7.00 2457 $33.60 
Mai–Li’s Surprise SP F RF 64 A2470 $7.00 2470 $33.60 
Moon F I 38 A2474 $7.00 2474 $33.60 
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Text Features Levels F to I 

● Narrative text with beginning, series of events, ending 

● Familiar settings 

● Engaging characters 

● Most books 12 pages 

● Some humor, fantasy 

● Large, plain font with ample space between words and 

lines 

 
● Mostly 1– and 2–syllable words 

● 3–8 lines of text per page 

● Sentences carrying over two lines 

● Short sentences starting in the middle of a line 

● Some long sentences with prepositional phrases 

● Commas and quotation marks set words apart 

 

 

PACKAGE F/P LEVEL F–2 FP 
Level 

Titles Books Item # Price 

SINGLE COPY PACKAGE F 10 10 6606 $56.00 
SIX PACK PACKAGE F 10 60 6706 $336.00 

Titles in Package Level Genre Words Single 
Item # 

Single 
Price 

6 pack 
Item# 

6 pack 
Price 

New York City Buildings SP F I 59 A2475 $7.00 2475 $33.60 
Night Walk SP F RF 51 A2478 $7.00 2478 $33.60 
No Dogs Allowed SP F RF 73 A2480 $7.00 2480 $33.60 
Nothing in the Mailbox SP  BB F RF 73 A2483 $7.00 2483 $33.60 
Old Train, The SP F RF 68 A2487 $7.00 2487 $33.60 
Powwow F I 29 A2187 $7.00 2187 $33.60 
Sparrows, The SP F I 60 A2195 $7.00 2195 $33.60 
Strongest Animal, The SP F RF 58 A2510 $7.00 2510 $33.60 
Under My Sombrero SP F F 79 A2530 $7.00 2530 $33.60 
Water Water Everywhere F RF 61 A2538 $7.00 2538 $33.60 

 

PACKAGE F/P LEVEL G FP 
Level 

Titles Books Item # Price 

SINGLE COPY PACKAGE G 11 11 6607 $61.60 
SIX PACK PACKAGE G 11 66 6707 $369.60 

Titles in Package Level Genre Words 
Single 
Item # 

Single 
Price 

6 pack 
Item# 

6 pack 
Price 

Changing Caterpillar, The SP G I 51 A2435 $7.00 2435 $33.60 
Coat Full of Bubbles, A SP G I 72 A2441 $7.00 2441 $33.60 
Coo Coo Caroo SP G F 79 A2442 $7.00 2442 $33.60 
Dragonflies SP G I 53 A2445 $7.00 2445 $33.60 

Flip Flop SP G RF 70 A2455 $7.00 2455 $33.60 
Joe’s Blue Shoes G RF 130 A2451 $7.00 2451 $33.60 
Lid, The G RF 112 A2452 $7.00 2452 $33.60 
Little Panda G F 143 A2459 $7.00 2459 $33.60 
Paco’s Garden SP G RF 120 A2491 $7.00 2491 $33.60 
Storm, The SP G RF 75 A2504 $7.00 2504 $33.60 
Tiger Dave SP G F 33 A2523 $7.00 2523 $33.60 
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PACKAGE F/P LEVEL H–1 FP 
Level 

Titles Books Item # Price 

SINGLE COPY PACKAGE H 8 8 6608 $44.80 
SIX PACK PACKAGE H 8 48 6708 $268.80 

Titles in Package Level Genre Words 
Single 
Item # 

Single 
Price 

6 pack 
Item# 

6 pack 
Price 

Andi’s Wool SP H I 107 A2420 $7.00 2420 $33.60 
Bear’s Tale, The H TL 163 A2429 $7.00 2429 $33.60 
Concrete H I 123 A2729 $7.00 2729 $33.60 
Digging to China H RF 108 A2734 $7.00 2734 $33.60 
Henry’s Tricks H RF 162 A2449 $7.00 2449 $33.60 
Jake’s First Word H RF 204 A2456 $7.00 2456 $33.60 
Little Book of Street Rods, The H I 79 A2466 $7.00 2466 $33.60 
Little Green Dandelion, A H RF 191 A2454 $7.00 2454 $33.60 
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PACKAGE F/P LEVEL H–2 FP 
Level 

Titles Books Item # Price 

SINGLE COPY PACKAGE H 7 7 6609 $39.20 
SIX PACK PACKAGE H 7 42 6709 $235.20 

Titles in Package Level Genre Words 
Single 
Item # 

Single 
Price 

6 pack 
Item# 

6 pack 
Price 

Little Puffer Fish H I 133 A2467 $7.00 2467 $33.60 
Looking for Bears H RF 79 A2468 $7.00 2468 $33.60 
Mama Cut My Hair SP H RF 134 A2471 $7.00 2471 $33.60 
Mrs. Murphy’s Crows SP H RF 122 A2758 $7.00 2758 $33.60 
Pancakes for Breakfast SP H F 99 A2493 $7.00 2493 $33.60 
Too Many Nuts H RF 132 A2524 $7.00 2524 $33.60 
Turtle Nest SP H I 85 A2525 $7.00 2525 $33.60 

 

PACKAGE F/P LEVEL I–1 FP 
Level 

Titles Books Item # Price 

SINGLE COPY PACKAGE I 12 12 6610 $67.20 
SIX PACK PACKAGE I 12 72 6710 $403.20 

Titles in Package Level Genre Words 
Single 
Item # 

Single 
Price 

6 pack 
Item# 

6 pack 
Price 

At the Lake I RF 176 A2426 $7.00 2426 $33.60 
Baron:  Rescue Dog SP  BB I RF 121 A2427 $7.00 2427 $33.60 
Bunny Magic SP I RF 176 A2431 $7.00 2431 $33.60 
Cat with No Tail, The I TL 137 A2433 $7.00 2433 $33.60 
Coyote Plants a Peach Tree SP I TL 232 A2732 $7.00 2732 $33.60 
Crabbing Time I RF 76 A2443 $7.00 2443 $33.60 
Dogs Love to Play Ball I F 155 A2447 $7.00 2447 $33.60 
Goha and His Donkey I TL 114 A2742 $7.00 2742 $33.60 
Hoketichee and the Manatee SP I RF 114 A2745 $7.00 2745 $33.60 
How Fox Became Red I TL 162 A2749 $7.00 2749 $33.60 
Hungry Sea Star, The SP I I 69 A2748 $7.00 2748 $33.60 
I Ride the Waves I RF 75 A2464 $7.00 2464 $33.60 

 

PACKAGE F/P LEVEL I–2 
FP 

Level 
Titles Books Item # Price 

SINGLE COPY PACKAGE I 10 10 6611 $56.00 
SIX PACK PACKAGE I 10 60 6711 $336.00 

Titles in Package Level Genre Words 
Single 
Item # 

Single 
Price 

6 pack 
Item# 

6 pack 
Price 

Little Critters I RF 127 A2458 $7.00 2458 $33.60 
My Mom’s Apron I RF 216 A2772 $7.00 2772 $33.60 
Our Polliwogs SP I RF 91 A2489 $7.00 2489 $33.60 
Perlitas SP I RF 98 A2760 $7.00 2760 $33.60 
Shintaro’s Umbrellas SP I RF 95 A2770 $7.00 2770 $33.60 
Small Sailboat, A I RF 135 A2496 $7.00 2496 $33.60 
Super–Duper Sandwich, The I F 202 A2512 $7.00 2512 $33.60 
Termites SP I RF 143 A2520 $7.00 2520 $33.60 
Tricky Rabbit I TL 198 A2786 $7.00 2786 $33.60 
Who Cleans the Museum? I RF 85 A2545 $7.00 2545 $33.60 
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Text Features Levels J to L 

● Traditional literature forms 

(folk tales, realistic fiction, historical fiction) 

● Introduces new settings 

● Most books 16 pages 

● Smaller text 

 

 

● 3–syllable words 

● Compound sentences 

● Description of character traits 

● Illustrations that support mood but arenot 

necessary for understanding 

 

 

 

PACKAGE F/P LEVEL J–1 FP 
Level 

Titles Books Item # Price 

SINGLE COPY PACKAGE J 8 8 6612 $44.80 
SIX PACK PACKAGE J 8 48 6712 $268.80 

Titles in Package Level Genre Words 
Single 
Item # 

Single 
Price 

6 pack 
Item# 

6 pack 
Price 

Author on My Street, The J RF 260 A2725 $7.00 2725 $33.60 
Children of Sierra Leone, The J RF 142 A2730 $7.00 2730 $33.60 
Family of Beavers. A J RF 147 A2738 $7.00 2738 $33.60 
Farmer Brown and Dapple Gray J RF 166 A2739 $7.00 2739 $33.60 
Little Frogs of Puerto Rico, The SP J RF 140 A2465 $7.00 2465 $33.60 
Mama’s Llamas SP J F 159 A2755 $7.00 2755 $33.60 
Mother Octopus J RF 123 A2472 $7.00 2472 $33.60 
My Favorite Bear J I 144 A2759 $7.00 2759 $33.60 

 

PACKAGE F/P LEVEL J–2 
FP 

Level 
Titles Books Item # Price 

SINGLE COPY PACKAGE J 9 9 6613 $50.40 
SIX PACK PACKAGE J 9 54 6713 $302.40 

Titles in Package Level Genre Words Single 
Item # 

Single 
Price 

6 pack 
Item# 

6 pack 
Price 

My Favorite Place J RF 464 A2771 $7.00 2771 $33.60 
New Beginnings J RF 277 A2763 $7.00 2763 $33.60 
Pat and Pea Soup SP J RF 187 A2757 $7.00 2757 $33.60 
Solar–Powered Sam J RF 148 A2498 $7.00 2498 $33.60 
Two Fables of Aesop J TL 409 A2788 $7.00 2788 $33.60 
Walking Home Alone J RF 327 A2534 $7.00 2534 $33.60 
Watermelon SP J I 62 A2540 $7.00 2540 $33.60 
Why Animals Never Got Fire J TL 237 A2793 $7.00 2793 $33.60 
Wolf Song J RF 130 A2790 $7.00 2790 $33.60 

 

RF=realistic fiction; I=informational; TL=traditional literature; F=fantasy; HF=historical fiction 
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PACKAGE F/P LEVEL L–1 FP 
Level 

Titles Books Item # Price 

SINGLE COPY PACKAGE L 9 9 6615 $50.40 
SIX PACK PACKAGE L 9 54 6715 $302.40 

Titles in Package Level Genre Words 
Single 
Item # 

Single 
Price 

6 pack 
Item# 6 pack Price 

Bat’s Night Out SP L RF 172 A2428 $7.00 2428 $33.60 
Birds at My Barn, The SP L RF 230 A2726 $7.00 2726 $33.60 
Cool L RF 137 A2440 $7.00 2440 $33.60 
Coral Reef, The L I 557 A2724 $7.00 2724 $33.60 
Dad Still Smiles SP L RF 212 A2731 $7.00 2731 $33.60 
Evening Song L RF 115 A2741 $7.00 2741 $33.60 
Fishy Story, A L F 174 A2453 $7.00 2453 $33.60 
Frozen Music L TL 432 A2747 $7.00 2747 $33.60 
Goodbye, Goose L F 264 A2743 $7.00 2743 $33.60 

PACKAGE F/P LEVEL L–2 FP 
Level 

Titles Books Item # Price 

SINGLE COPY PACKAGE L 12 12 6620  $67.20 
SIX PACK PACKAGE L 12 72 6720  $403.20 

Titles in Package Level Genre Words 
Single 
Item # 

Single 
Price 

6 pack 
Item# 6 pack Price 

Jeepers L RF 1021 A2750 $7.00 2750 $33.60 
Jump the Broom SP L RF 122 A2752 $7.00 2752 $33.60 
Mirounga’s Pup L RF 467 A2753 $7.00 2753 $33.60 
Raven’s Gift SP L TL 160 A2762 $7.00 2762 $33.60 
Red–Tailed Hawk, The SP L RF 196 A2765 $7.00 2765 $33.60 
Sea Lights L I 130 A2768 $7.00 2768 $33.60 
Strange Things L RF 289 A2775 $7.00 2775 $33.60 
Then There Were Birds, And L TL 175 A2776 $7.00 2776 $33.60 
Tides L I 372 A2782 $7.00 2782 $33.60 
Treasures L RF 264 A2777 $7.00 2777 $33.60 
Whippoorwills L I 95 A2792 $7.00 2792 $33.60 
Zemti L TL 590 A2795 $7.00 2795 $33.60 

PACKAGE F/P LEVEL K FP 
Level 

Titles Books Item # Price 

SINGLE COPY PACKAGE K 11 11 6614 $61.60 
SIX PACK PACKAGE K 11 66 6714 $369.60 

Titles in Package Level Genre Words 
Single 
Item # 

Single 
Price 

6 pack 
Item# 6 pack Price 

Bacon Saturday Mornings K RF 363 A2424 $7.00 2424 $33.60 
Dollar, The SP K RF 167 A2446 $7.00 2446 $33.60 
Dragon Feet SP K RF 153 A2735 $7.00 2735 $33.60 
Gargoyles on Guard K I 167 A2740 $7.00 2740 $33.60 
Hoops and Me K RF 929 A2746 $7.00 2746 $33.60 
In Grandma Rita’s Garden K RF 191 A2450 $7.00 2450 $33.60 
Moonbeam Cow K TL 228 A2756 $7.00 2756 $33.60 
My Name Is Erica Montoya 
de la Cruz K RF 804 A2779 $7.00 2779 $33.60 

Star Pictures K I 96 A2774 $7.00 2774 $33.60 
Trilobites K I 139 A2778 $7.00 2778 $33.60 
Walking by the Rio SP K RF 118 A2780 $7.00 2780 $33.60 
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Text Features Levels M to Q 

● More informational texts 

● Most books 16 pages 

● New vocabulary words introduced, explained, and illustrated in informational texts 

● Some challenging technical content 

● New features such as Table of Contents and chapters introduced 
 
 

PACKAGE F/P LEVEL M FP 
Level 

Titles Books Item # Price 

SINGLE COPY PACKAGE M 13 13 6621 $72.80 
SIX PACK PACKAGE M 13 78 6721 $436.80 

Titles in Package Level Genre Words 
Single 
Item # 

Single 
Price 

6 pack 
Item# 

6 pack 
Price 

Alexander and the Stallion M HF 434 A2721 $7.00 2721 $33.60 
Armadillo M RF 134 A2723 $7.00 2723 $33.60 
Cakewalk SP M RF 252 A2727 $7.00 2727 $33.60 
Caribbean Cats M RF 636 A2728 $7.00 2728 $33.60 
Diving for Treasure SP M I 271 A2736 $7.00 2736 $33.60 
Dream Catcher M I 159 A2733 $7.00 2733 $33.60 
Escape from Death Valley SP M I 419 A2737 $7.00 2737 $33.60 
Freedom Quilt BB M HF 300 A2744 $7.00 2744 $33.60 
Log Garfish M TL 114 A2754 $7.00 2754 $33.60 
Pigeon Feathers M TL 473 A2761 $7.00 2761 $33.60 
Springs M I 245 A2773 $7.00 2773 $33.60 
Stone Hat, The M RF 849 A2784 $7.00 2784 $33.60 
Wild Parrots of San Francisco, The M I 577 A2783 $7.00 2783 $33.60 

 

PACKAGE F/P LEVEL N to Q 
FP 

Level 

 
Titles 

 
Books 

 
Item # 

 
Price 

SINGLE COPY PACKAGE N-Q 6 6 6622 $33.60 
SIX PACK PACKAGE N-Q 6 36 6722 $201.60 

Titles in Package Level Genre Words 
Single 
Item # 

Single 
Price 

6 pack 
Item# 

6 pack 
Price 

Day at the Fair, A N I 613 A2766 $7.00 2766 $33.60 
Hidden in the Midden N I 392 A2769 $7.00 2769 $33.60 
In Black Bear Country N I 678 A2781 $7.00 2781 $33.60 
Meeting Squawky N I 846 A2751 $7.00 2751 $33.60 
Haiku for You O I 662 A2767 $7.00 2767 $33.60 
Legend of Scarface, The Q I 900 A2764 $7.00 2764 $33.60 
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Don’t end with Our Polliwogs. This is just one of the many fun, entertaining, engaging, and 

informative stories in the Books for Young Learners collection. More surprises await! 
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Books for Young Learners PK-3 
BIG Books and BIG Book/Little Books Sets 

BIG 

 
Approximately 

11X15” 

BIG BOOKS 
FP 

Level 
Titles Books Item # Price 

BIG BOOKS EMERGENT/ 

EARLY SET 1 copy each of five 

emergent/early BIG books 

  
C–E 

  
5 

  
5 

  
1000 

  
 $100.00 

Titles in Package 
FP 

Level 
Lap Book 

Item # 
Lap Book 

Price 
Lap/6 Little 
Bks Item # 

Set Price 

Best Friends WB BB2126 $20.00 BLS2126 $43.60 
Pigs Peek C BB2180 $20.00 BLS2180 $43.60 
Zippers C BB2220 $20.00 BLS2220 $43.60 
There Was a Mouse D BB2210 $20.00 BLS2210 $43.60 
My Bug Box E BB2473 $20.00 BLS2473 $43.60 

 

BIG BOOKS EARLY/FLUENT 

SET 

1 copy each of five 

early/fluent BIG books 

 
E–M 

 
5 

 
5 

 
1001 

 
$100.00 

Titles in Package 
FP 

Level 
Lap Book 

Item # 
Lap Book 

Price 
Lap/6 Little 
Bks Item # 

Set Price 

Old Bumpy Alligator E BB2486 $20.00 BLS2486 $43.60 
Gecko’s Story F BB2460 $20.00 BLS2460 $43.60 
Nothing in the Mailbox F BB2483 $20.00 BLS2483 $43.60 
Baron: Rescue Dog I BB2427 $20.00 BLS2427 $43.60 
Freedom Quilt M BB2744 $20.00 BLS2744 $43.60 

 

BOOKS FOR YOUNG LEARNERS PK-3 English 
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BOOKS FOR YOUNG LEARNERS PK-3 
Reading Recovery® Levels 

Richard C. Owen Publishers, Inc., has been involved with 

Reading Recovery® since its inception. We are proud to 

be a Founding Associate Member since 2005. 

 
• BYLs are appropriate for Reading Recovery® and 

small group instruction 

• 125 English titles are on the official RR list 

• 69 titles in Spanish are officially leveled by DLL 
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Orders/Info: 1-800-336-5588 

RR Complete Package 
Levels 3-24 

 

RR Levels 
 

Books 
 

Item # 
 

Price 

1 of each 125 titles 3-24 125 7100 $700.00 

RR Package 
Levels 3-10 

 

RR Levels 
 

Books 
 

Item # 
 

Price 

1 of each title below 3-10 31 7101 $173.60 

Title in Package Pages RR Level Words Item # Price 

My Dog Fuzzy 8 3 29 A2175 $7.00 

Alley Cat 8 4 30 A2121 $7.00 

Bedtime 8 4 23 A2124 $7.00 

Fox, The 8 4 24 A2150 $7.00 

Hop and Stop 8 4 35 A2162 $7.00 

I Went to the Beach 8 4 25 A2167 $7.00 

Pigs Peek 12 4 28 A2180 $7.00 

I Meowed 12 6 59 A2165 $7.00 

Paper Bag, The 8 6 82 A2494 $7.00 

So Sleepy 8 6 35 A2194 $7.00 

Eat Your Broccoli 12 7 72 A2448 $7.00 

Henry 12 7 77 A2462 $7.00 

Mai–Li’s Surprise 16 7 64 A2470 $7.00 

My Bug Box 12 7 98 A2473 $7.00 

My Little Brother Ben 12 7 35 A2176 $7.00 

Strongest Animal, The 12 7 58 A2510 $7.00 

Jasper 16 8 111 A2457 $7.00 

Misty Sleeps 12 8 53 A2469 $7.00 

Old Bumpy Alligator 16 8 69 A2486 $7.00 

Play Ball! 8 8 30 A2183 $7.00 

There Was a Mouse 16 8 77 A2210 $7.00 

Artist, The 12 9 83 A2423 $7.00 

Beach Feet 8 9 69 A2123 $7.00 

Cats Everywhere 12 9 51 A2434 $7.00 

Nothing in the Mailbox 12 9 73 A2483 $7.00 

Spiders Everywhere 8 9 36 A2500 $7.00 

Birthday Bird, The 12 10 82 A2430 $7.00 

Dogs at School 12 10 94 A2444 $7.00 

Henry Runs Away 12 10 150 A2463 $7.00 

No Dogs Allowed 12 10 73 A2480 $7.00 

Old Train, The 12 10 68 A2487 $7.00 

 

RR Package 
Levels 11-15 

 

RR Level 
 

Books 
 

Item # 
 

Price 

1 of each title below 11-15 34 7102 $190.40 

Titles in Package Pages RR Level Words Item # Price 

Dragonflies 12 11 53 A2445 $7.00 

Henry’s Tricks 12 11 162 A2449 $7.00 

Joe’s Blue Shoes 16 11 130 A2451 $7.00 

Kitty Goes Splash 12 11 112 A2171 $7.00 

Little Panda 12 12 143 A2459 $7.00 

Paco’s Garden 12 12 120 A2491 $7.00 

Bear’s Tale, The 12 13 163 A2429 $7.00 

Dogs Love to Play Ball 16 13 155 A2447 $7.00 

Goha and His Donkey 16 13 114 A2742 $7.00 

Little Book of Street 
Rods, The 12 13 79 A2466 $7.00 

Little Green Dandelion, A 12 13 191 A2454 $7.00 

Looking for Bears 12 13 79 A2468 $7.00 

Mama Cut My Hair 16 13 134 A2471 $7.00 

My Mom’s Apron 12 13 216 A2772 $7.00 
Pancakes for 
Breakfast 12 13 99 A2493 $7.00 

Turtle Nest 16 13 85 A2525 $7.00 

Bunny Magic 12 14 176 A2431 $7.00 

Cat with No Tail, The 16 14 137 A2433 $7.00 

Digging to China 12 14 108 A2734 $7.00 

Fishy Story, A 16 14 174 A2453 $7.00 

Jake’s First Word 16 14 204 A2456 $7.00 

Little Critters 16 14 127 A2458 $7.00 

Little Puffer Fish 12 14 133 A2467 $7.00 

Our Polliwogs 12 14 91 A2489 $7.00 

Storm, The 8 14 75 A2504 $7.00 

Too Many Nuts 12 14 132 A2524 $7.00 

Two Fables of Aesop 16 14 409 A2788 $7.00 

Changing Caterpillar, The 8 15 51 A2435 $7.00 

Family of Beavers. A 12 15 147 A2738 $7.00 
In Grandma Rita’s 
Garden 12 15 191 A2450 $7.00 

Mrs. Murphy’s Crows 12 15 122 A2758 $7.00 

Super–Duper 
Sandwich, The 16 15 202 A2512 $7.00 

Termites 16 15 143 A2520 $7.00 

Tides 12 15 372 A2782 $7.00 

 



  

 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

 

 

  
 

 

 

 

 

RR Package 
Levels 16-19 

 

RR Level 
 

Books 
 

Item # 
 

Price 

1 of each title below 16-19 32 7103 $179.20 

Titles in Package Pages RR Level Words Item # Price 

Author on My Street, The 16 16 260 A2725 $7.00 

Baron: Rescue Dog 16 16 121 A2427 $7.00 

Dollar, The 16 16 167 A2446 $7.00 

Dream Catcher 16 16 159 A2733 $7.00 

Pat and Pea Soup 12 16 187 A2757 $7.00 

Shintaro’s Umbrellas 16 16 95 A2770 $7.00 

Walking Home Alone 16 16 327 A2534 $7.00 

Concrete 16 17 123 A2729 $7.00 

Coyote Plants a Peach 
Tree 16 17 232 A2732 $7.00 

Dad Still Smiles 12 17 212 A2731 $7.00 
Farmer Brown and 
Dapple Gray 16 17 166 A2739 $7.00 

Jeepers 16 17 1021 A2750 $7.00 

My Favorite Bear 12 17 144 A2759 $7.00 

Raven’s Gift 16 17 160 A2762 $7.00 

Wolf Song 16 17 130 A2790 $7.00 

Children of Sierra 
Leone, The 16 18 142 A2730 $7.00 

Evening Song 12 18 115 A2741 $7.00 

How Fox Became Red 12 18 162 A2749 $7.00 

Mama’s Llamas 16 18 159 A2755 $7.00 

Moonbeam Cow 16 18 228 A2756 $7.00 

Mother Octopus 12 18 123 A2472 $7.00 

My Favorite Place 16 18 464 A2771 $7.00 

Tricky Rabbit 12 18 198 A2786 $7.00 

Walking by the Rio 16 18 118 A2780 $7.00 

Whippoorwills 12 18 95 A2792 $7.00 

Bat’s Night Out 16 19 172 A2428 $7.00 

Goodbye, Goose 16 19 264 A2743 $7.00 

Legend of Scarface, 
The 12 19 900 A2764 $7.00 

Red–Tailed Hawk, The 16 19 196 A2765 $7.00 

Sea Lights 12 19 130 A2768 $7.00 

Then There Were Birds, 
And 

12 19 175 A2776 $7.00 

Why Animals Never 
Got Fire 12 19 237 A2793 $7.00 
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RR Package 
Levels 20-24 

 

RR Level 
 

Books 
 

Item # 
 

Price 

1 of each title below 20-24 28 7104 $156.80 

Titles in Package Pages RR Level Words Item # Price 

Bacon Saturday 
Mornings 

16 20 363 A2424 $7.00 

Birds at My Barn, The 16 20 230 A2726 $7.00 

Cakewalk 16 20 252 A2727 $7.00 

Cool 16 20 137 A2440 $7.00 

Coral Reef, The 16 20 557 A2724 $7.00 

Day at the Fair, A 16 20 613 A2766 $7.00 

Frozen Music 16 20 432 A2747 $7.00 

Hidden in the Midden 12 20 392 A2769 $7.00 

Hoops and Me 16 20 929 A2746 $7.00 

Log Garfish 16 20 114 A2754 $7.00 

Pigeon Feathers 16 20 473 A2761 $7.00 

Mirounga’s Pup 16 20 467 A2753 $7.00 

My Name is Erica 
Montoya de la Cruz 

16 20 804 A2779 $7.00 

Stone Hat, The 16 20 849 A2784 $7.00 

Strange Things 16 20 289 A2775 $7.00 

Trilobites 12 20 139 A2778 $7.00 

Zemti 16 20 590 A2795 $7.00 

Armadillo 16 21 134 A2723 $7.00 

Diving for Treasure 16 21 271 A2736 $7.00 

Freedom Quilt 16 22 300 A2744 $7.00 

In Black Bear Country 12 22 677 A2781 $7.00 

Star Pictures 12 22 96 A2774 $7.00 

Wild Parrots of San 
Francisco, The 

16 22 570 A2783 $7.00 

Alexander and the 
Stallion 

16 23 434 A2721 $7.00 

Caribbean Cats 16 23 636 A2728 $7.00 

Escape from Death 
Valley 

16 23 419 A2737 $7.00 

Treasures 16 23 264 A2777 $7.00 

Springs 16 24 245 A2773 $7.00 

BOOKS FOR YOUNG LEARNERS PK-3 
Reading Recovery® Levels 

While our other Books for Young Learners are not on the 

official Reading Recovery® list, they can also be used for 

one-on-one reading intervention 

 

For a complete list of titles not on the official RR list, go to: 

www.rcowen.com/reading-recovery-packages-notleveled 

http://www.rcowen.com/


  

 

 

BOOKS FOR YOUNG LEARNERS PK-3 
Descubriendo la Lectura (DLL) Levels 

● DLL has leveled 69 of our 82 Spanish titles and chosen 

BYL Spanish books for use in their assessment package 

● Ideal for ESL, LEP, Bilingual classes, FLES, Partial Immersion, 

and Dual Language programs in the Primary grades 

● Authentic adaptations by professional translators who are 

native speakers of Spanish 

● Help students make the transition to English, or learn 

Spanish 
 

 

DLL ASSESSMENT PACKAGE DLL Level Titles Books Item # Price 

SINGLE COPY PACKAGE–one copy of each title – 11 11 6875 $61.60 

Titles in DLL Package DLL Level Genre Words 
Single 
Item # 

Single 
Item $ 

6 Pack 
Item # 

6 Pack 
Item $ 

renacuajos, Los 12 RF 101 A2897 $7.00 2897 $33.60 

huerto de Paco, El 12 RF 111 A2869 $7.00 2869 $33.60 

Mamá me cortó el pelo 14 RF 177 A2874 $7.00 2874 $33.60 

Panqueques para el desayuno 14 F 109 A2885 $7.00 2885 $33.60 

magia de un conejito, La 16 RF 178 A2873 $7.00 2873 $33.60 

halcón de cola roja, El 18 RF 201 A2864 $7.00 2864 $33.60 

regalo del cuervo, El 18 TL 173 A2896 $7.00 2896 $33.60 

Caminando a orillas del río 20 RF 141 A2832 $7.00 2832 $33.60 

Coyote siembra un árbol de durazno 20 TL 247 A2842 $7.00 2842 $33.60 

Salvados del Valle de la Muerte 22 I 424 A2904 $7.00 2904 $33.60 

busca de tesoros, En 24 I 278 A2829 $7.00 2829 $33.60 
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DLL Package 
Levels 3-24 

 

DLL Levels 
 

Books 
 

Item # 
 

Price 

1 each of all 69 titles 3-24 69 7300 $386.40 

 

Titles in Package Pages DLL Level Words Item # Price 

artista, El (The Artist) 12 5 88 A2826 $7.00 

cerdos espían!, ¡Los 
(Pigs Peek) 12 5 44 A2836 $7.00 

desayuno con Juan, El 
(Breakfast with John) 8 5 30 A2847 $7.00 

Gato callejero 
(Alley Cat) 8 5 36 A2851 $7.00 

historia de geco, La 
(Gecko’s Story) 12 5 70 A2867 $7.00 

Mi hermanito Ben 
(My Little Brother Ben) 12 5 35 A2878 $7.00 

regalo de cumpleaños, 
El (The Birthday Bird) 12 5 94 A2895 $7.00 

sorpresa de Mai–Li, La 
(Mai–Li’s Surprise) 16 5 59 A2906 $7.00 

Tenía sueño (So Sleepy) 8 5 31 A2908 $7.00 

Caminando por la 
noche (Night Walk) 12 6 52 A2833 $7.00 

carro nos siguió, Un 
(A Car Followed Us) 8 6 47 A2834 $7.00 

Henry (Henry) 12 6 83 A2866 $7.00 

Maullé (I Meowed) 12 6 54 A2879 $7.00 

Perros en la escuela 
(Dogs at School) 12 6 102 A2887 $7.00 

Saguaro (Saguaro) 12 6 52 A2899 $7.00 

Saltar la escoba 
(Jump the Broom) 16 6 140 A2900 $7.00 

 

DLL Levels 3-6 
 

DLL Levels 
 

Books 
 

Item # 
 

Price 

1 of each title below 3-6 26 7301 $145.60 

Titles in Package Pages DLL Level Words Item # Price 

¡Clic! (Click!) 8 3 43 A2839 $7.00 

exhibicíon equina, En la 
(At the Horse Show) 8 3 22 A2856 $7.00 

Mi perro Fuzzy 
(My Dog Fuzzy) 8 3 37 A2882 $7.00 

Saltamontes 
(Katydids) 8 3 20 A2901 $7.00 

zorro, El (The Fox) 8 3 24 A2920 $7.00 

Arañas por todas partes 
(Spiders Everywhere) 8 4 45 A2825 $7.00 

Fui a la playa 
(I Went to the Beach) 8 4 23 A2859 $7.00 

Girasoles (Sunflowers) 8 4 42 A2860 $7.00 

Hora de dormir 
(Bedtime) 8 4 22 A2863 $7.00 

animal más fuerte, El 
(The Strongest Animal) 12 5 51 A2820 $7.00 
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Descubriendo la Lectura (DLL) Levels 
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DLL Levels 11-24 DLL 
Levels 

Books Item # Price 

1 of each title below 11-24 20 7303 $112.00 

Titles in Package Pages 
DLL 

Level Words Item # Price 

paseo nocturno del murciélago, 
El (Bat’s Night Out) 16 11 168 A2888 $7.00 

estrella de mar tiene hambre, La 
(The Hungry Sea Star) 12 12 62 A2857 $7.00 

huerto de Paco, El 
(Paco’s Garden) 12 12 111 A2869 $7.00 

Libélulas (Dragonflies) 12 12 60 A2875 $7.00 

llamas de Mamá, Las 
(Mama’s Llamas) 16 12 136 A2853 $7.00 

puente levadizo, El 
(Drawbridge) 8 12 27 A2892 $7.00 

renacuajos, Los (Our Polliwogs) 12 12 101 A2897 $7.00 

ranitas de Puerto Rico, Las (The 
Little Frogs of Puerto Rico) 12 12 134 A2902 $7.00 

Mamá me cortó el pelo 
(Mama Cut My Hair) 16 14 177 A2874 $7.00 

Panqueques para el desayuno 
(Pancakes for Breakfast) 12 14 109 A2885 $7.00 

magia de un conejito, 
La (Bunny Magic) 12 16 178 A2873 $7.00 

Pat y la sopa de arvejas 
(Pat and Pea Soup) 12 17 190 A2894 $7.00 

halcón de cola roja, El 
(The Red-Tailed Hawk) 16 18 201 A2864 $7.00 

juego del pastel, El (Cakewalk) 16 18 271 A2852 $7.00 

regalo del cuervo, El (Raven’s Gift) 16 18 173 A2896 $7.00 

Caminando a orillas del río 
(Walking by the Rio) 16 20 141 A2832 $7.00 

Coyote siembra un árbol de durazno 
(Coyote Plants a Peach Tree) 16 20 247 A2842 $7.00 

Papá todavía sonríe 
(Dad Still Smiles) 12 20 206 A2854 $7.00 

Salvados del Valle de la Muerte 
(Escape from Death Valley) 16 22 424 A2904 $7.00 

busca de tesoros, En 
(Diving for Treasure) 16 24 278 A2829 $7.00 

 

DLL Levels 7-10 DLL Levels Books Item # Price 

1 of each title below 7-10 23 7302 $128.80 

Titles in Package Pages DLL Level Words Item # Price 

cambios de la oruga, Los 
(The Changing 
Caterpillar) 8 7 60 A2830 $7.00 

dólar, El (The Dollar) 16 7 165 A2849 $7.00 

Gatos por todas partes 
(Cats Everywhere) 12 7 54 A2861 $7.00 

Mi caja de insectos 
(My Bug Box) 12 7 93 A2877 $7.00 

Sandía (Watermelon) 12 7 54 A2903 $7.00 
Currucucú 
(Coo Coo Caroo) 12 8 64 A2845 $7.00 

dulcería del abuelo, La 
(Grandpa’s Candy 
Store) 12 8 61 A2850 $7.00 

Flip Flop (Flip Flop) 12 8 76 A2858 $7.00 

Mi caja (My Box) 12 8 88 A2881 $7.00 

Nada en el buzón 
(Nothing in the Mailbox) 12 8 70 A2880 $7.00 

pies del dragón, Los 
(Dragon Feet) 16 8 170 A2890 $7.00 

sombrillas de Shintaro, 
Las (Shintaro’s Umbrellas) 16 8 116 A2905 $7.00 

viejo tren, El 
(The Old Train) 12 8 74 A2914 $7.00 

abrigo lleno de burbujas, 
Un (Coat Full of Bubbles) 12 9 78 A2816 $7.00 

Barón, perro de rescate 
(Baron: Rescue Dog) 16 9 149 A2828 $7.00 

lana de Andi, La 
(Andi’s Wool) 12 9 132 A2872 $7.00 

nido de la tortuga, El 
(Turtle Nest) 16 9 87 A2883 $7.00 

tormenta, La 
(The Storm) 8 9 71 A2912 $7.00 

cuervos de la Señora 
Murphy, Los (Mrs. 
Murphy’s Crows) 

12 10 144 A2844 $7.00 

edificios de Nueva York, 
Los (New York 
City Buildings) 

12 10 64 A2855 $7.00 

Había un ratón 
(There Was a Mouse) 16 10 70 A2865 $7.00 

Hoketichee y el manatí 
(Hoketichee and the 
Manatee) 

16 10 121 A2868 $7.00 

Perlitas (Perlitas) 12 10 101 A2898 $7.00 

 

NOT LEVELED BY DLL 
 

Pages 
 

Words 
 

Item # 
 

Price 

Los pájaros de mi granero 
(The Birds at My Barn) 16 213 A2884 $7.00 

Los mejores amigos (Best Friends) 16 0 A2876 $7.00 

Rabos de gato (Cat Tails) 8 34 A2893 $7.00 

Pollos (Chickens) 8 24 A2891 $7.00 

No se permiten perros (No Dogs Allowed) 12 78 A2886 $7.00 

¡Juega con la pelota! (Play Ball!) 8 30 A2870 $7.00 

Plantas extrañas (Strange Plants) 12 30 A2889 $7.00 

Termitas (Termites) 16 146 A2910 $7.00 

La laguna (The Pond) 8 34 A2871 $7.00 

Los gorriones (The Sparrows) 12 61 A2862 $7.00 

Tobar (Tiger Dave) 8 35 A2911 $7.00 

Bajo mi sombrero (Under My Sombrero) 12 73 A2827 $7.00 

Zíperes (Zippers) 8 24 A2919 $7.00 

 

http://www.rcowen.com/
http://www.rcowen.com/BYL-FP-L.htm#The%20Birds%20at%20My%20Barn
http://www.rcowen.com/BYL-FP-WB.htm#Best%20Friends
http://www.rcowen.com/BYL-FP-D.htm#Cat%20Tails
http://www.rcowen.com/BYL-FP-D.htm#Chickens
http://www.rcowen.com/BYL-FP-F.htm#No%20Dogs%20Allowed
http://www.rcowen.com/BYL-FP-D.htm#Play%20Ball!
http://www.rcowen.com/BYL-FP-E.htm#Strange%20Plants
http://www.rcowen.com/BYL-FP-I.htm#Termites0
http://www.rcowen.com/BYL-FP-BC.htm#The%20Pond
http://www.rcowen.com/BYL-FP-F.htm#The%20Sparrows
http://www.rcowen.com/BYL-FP-G.htm#Tiger%20Dave
http://www.rcowen.com/BYL-FP-F.htm#Under%20My%20Sombrero
http://www.rcowen.com/BYL-FP-BC.htm#Zippers


  

 

BOOKS FOR YOUNG LEARNERS PK-3 
INFORMATIONAL - NONFICTION 

 

Text designed to convey factual information, 

rather than tell or advance a narrative. 

 
Many of our informational books offer a 

distinctive narrative nonfiction quality, which 

builds on a child’s familiarity with story while 

introducing content. This transition text 

supports a student without total immersion 

in the demands of expository prose. The 

higher level vocabulary and exquisite 

illustrations and photos make our BYL books 

very special. 

 
For INFORMATIONAL titles that are author 

autobiographies for grades 2-7, refer to 

MEET THE AUTHOR and AUTHOR AT WORK 

collections on pages 20, 21. 
 

 

 

 

INFORMATIONAL PACKAGES FP Level RR Level Genre Books Item # Price 

SPANISH INFORMATIONAL TITLES 
Titles marked SP are in Spanish package C-M 6-23 DLL  20 2093 $112.00  

EMERGENT/EARLY PACKAGE C-H 11-15  21 6820 $117.60 
 

Titles in Package 
 

FP Level 
 

RR Level 
 

Genre 
 

Words 
Single 
Item # 

Single 
Price 

6 pack 
Item# 

6 pack 
Price 

The Pond SP C  I 33 A2185 $7.00 2185 $33.60 

At The Horse Show SP D  I 24 A2425 $7.00 2425 $33.60 

Cat Tails SP D  I 40 A2432 $7.00 2432 $33.60 

Chickens SP D  I 23 A2437 $7.00 2437 $33.60 

Drawbridge SP E  I 29 A2140 $7.00 2140 $33.60 

Katydids SP E  I 20 A2170 $7.00 2170 $33.60 

Saguaro SP E  I 44 A2190 $7.00 2190 $33.60 

Strange Plants SP E  I 30 A2198 $7.00 2198 $33.60 

Sunflowers SP E  I 33 A2200 $7.00 2200 $33.60 

Moon F  I 38 A2474 $7.00 2474 $33.60 

New York City Buildings SP F  I 59 A2475 $7.00 2475 $33.60 

Powwow F  I 29 A2187 $7.00 2187 $33.60 

Sparrows, The SP F  I 60 A2195 $7.00 2195 $33.60 

Changing Caterpillar, The SP G 15 I 51 A2435 $7.00 2435 $33.60 

Coat Full of Bubbles, A SP G  I 72 A2441 $7.00 2441 $33.60 

Dragonflies SP G 11 I 53 A2445 $7.00 2445 $33.60 

Andi’s Wool SP H  I 107 A2420 $7.00 2420 $33.60 

Concrete H  I 123 A2729 $7.00 2729 $33.60 

Little Book of Street Rods, The H 13 I 79 A2466 $7.00 2466 $33.60 

Little Puffer Fish H 14 I 133 A2467 $7.00 2467 $33.60 

Turtle Nest SP H 13 I 85 A2525 $7.00 2525 $33.60 
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INFORMATIONAL - NONFICTION 

 
 

INFORMATIONAL PACKAGES FP Level RR Level Genre Books Item # Price 

EARLY/FLUENT PACKAGE I-Q 15-20  21 6821 $117.60 
 

Titles in Package 
 

FP Level 
 

RR Level 
 

Genre 
 

Words 
Single 
Item # 

Single 
Price 

6 pack 
Item# 

6 pack 
Price 

Hungry Sea Star, The SP I  I 69 A2748 $7.00 2748 $33.60 

My Favorite Bear J 17 I 144 A2759 $7.00 2759 $33.60 

Watermelon SP J  I 62 A2540 $7.00 2540 $33.60 

Gargoyles on Guard K  I 169 A2740 $7.00 2740 $33.60 

Star Pictures K  I 96 A2774 $7.00 2774 $33.60 

Trilobites K  I 139 A2778 $7.00 2778 $33.60 

Coral Reef, The L 20 I 557 A2724 $7.00 2724 $33.60 

Sea Lights L 19 I 130 A2768 $7.00 2768 $33.60 

Tides L 15 I 372 A2782 $7.00 2782 $33.60 

Whippoorwills L  I 95 A2792 $7.00 2792 $33.60 

Diving for Treasure SP M  I 271 A2736 $7.00 2736 $33.60 

Dream Catcher M 16 I 159 A2733 $7.00 2733 $33.60 

Escape from Death Valley SP M  I 419 A2737 $7.00 2737 $33.60 

Springs M  I 245 A2773 $7.00 2773 $33.60 

Wild Parrots of San Francisco, The M  I 577 A2783 $7.00 2783 $33.60 

Meeting Squawky N  I 846 A2751 $7.00 2751 $33.60 

Day at the Fair, A N 20 I 613 A2766 $7.00 2766 $33.60 

Hidden in the Midden N 20 I 392 A2769 $7.00 2769 $33.60 

In Black Bear Country N  I 678 A2781 $7.00 2781 $33.60 

Haiku for You O  I 662 A2767 $7.00 2767 $33.60 

Legend of Scarface, The Q 19 I 900 A2764 $7.00 2764 $33.60 
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Informational text may employ techniques such as lists, 

comparing/contrasting, or demonstrating cause/effect, 

and may be accompanied by graphs or charts. 

Books for Young Learners PK-3 
INFORMATIONAL - single copy and six pack packages 
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Diversity 
Whether we speak of diversity or inclusion, our goal is  

the same -- to offer stories that expand the world of 

children though characters who are similar to, and 

different from, the reader. We want to introduce children 

to people and groups and cultures they may be unfamiliar 

with to help them recognize the similarities and 

appreciate the differences. 

 

We want to give children something to think about. In many of our books, messages of 

value reveal depth to the stories. We all have something to learn from each other. 

 

We have organized the books in these packages by Fountas and Pinnell levels, so they 

generally cover kindergarten, grade 1 and grade 2. 

 

Our books reflect diversity in: 
● Ethnicity 
● Races 

● Skin color 
● Cultural groups 

● Lifestyles 
● Family 

● Customs 
● Traditions 

● Abilities 
● Gender role 

 

 

DIVERSITY PACKAGES FP Level RR Level Genre Books Item # Price 

COMPLETE PACKAGE F-W 7-20  45 6830 $262.60 

SINGLE COPY PACKAGE A F-J 7-19  23 6831                     $128.80 

 

Titles in Package 
 

FP Level 
 

RR Level 
 

Genre 
 

Words 
Single 
Item # 

Single 
Price 

6 pack 
Item# 

6 pack 
Price 

Dogs at School SP F 10 F 94 A2444 $7.00 2444 $33.60 
Nothing in the Mailbox SP    BB F 9 RF 73 A2483 $7.00 2483 $33.60 
Mai-Li’s Surprise SP F 7 RF 64 A2470 $7.00 2470 $33.60 
Powwow F  I 29 A2187 $7.00 2187 $33.60 
Under My Sombrero SP F  F 79 A2530 $7.00 2530 $33.60 
Paco’s Garden SP G 12 RF 120 A2491 $7.00 2491 $33.60 
Digging to China H 14 RF 108 A2734 $7.00 2734 $33.60 
Jake’s First Word H 14 RF 204 A2456 $7.00 2456 $33.60 
Small Sailboat, A I  RF 135 A2496 $7.00 2496 $33.60 
Bunny Magic SP I 14 RF 176 A2431 $7.00 2431 $33.60 

Goha and His Donkey I 13 TL 114 A2742 $7.00 2742 $33.60 
Hoketichee and the Manatee SP I  RF 114 A2745 $7.00 2745 $33.60 
My Mom’s Apron I 13 RF 216 A2772 $7.00 2772 $33.60 
Our Polliwogs SP I 14 RF 91 A2489 $7.00 2489 $33.60 
Perlitas SP I  RF 98 A2760 $7.00 2760 $33.60 
Shintaro’s Umbrellas SP I 16 RF 95 A2770 $7.00 2770 $33.60 
Tricky Rabbit I 18 TL 198 A2786 $7.00 2786 $33.60 
Children of Sierra Leone, The J 18 RF 142 A2730 $7.00 2730 $33.60 
Little Frogs of Puerto Rico, The SP J  RF 140 A2465 $7.00 2465 $33.60 
New Beginnings J  RF 277 A2763 $7.00 2763 $33.60 
Pat and Pea Soup SP J 16 RF 187 A2757 $7.00 2757 $33.60 
Walking Home Alone J 16 RF 327 A2534 $7.00 2534 $33.60 
Why Animals Never Got Fire J 19 TL 237 A2793 $7.00 2793 $33.60 

RF=realistic fiction; I=informational; TL=traditional literature; F=fantasy; HF=historical fiction 
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DIVERSITY PACKAGE FP 
Levels 

RR 
Levels 

 
Genre 

 
Books 

 

Item # 
 

Price 

SINGLE COPY PACKAGE B K-W 16-20  22 6832                   $133.80 

Titles in Package Level 
 

Genre Words 
Single 
Item # 

Single 
Price 

6 pack 
Item# 

6 pack 
Price 

Bacon Saturday Mornings K 20 RF 363 A2424 $7.00 2424 $33.60 

Dollar, The SP K  RF 167 A2446 $7.00 2446 $33.60 
Dragon Feet SP K  RF 153 A2735 $7.00 2735 $33.60 

Hoops and Me K 20 RF 929 A2746 $7.00 2746 $33.60 

My Name is Erica Montoya de la Cruz K  RF 804 A2779 $7.00 2779 $33.60 
Walking by the Rio SP K  RF 156 A2780 $7.00 2780 $33.60 
Then There Were Birds, And L  TL 230 A2776 $7.00 2776 $33.60 
Dad Still Smiles SP L 17 RF 212 A2731 $7.00 2731 $33.60 
Jump the Broom SP L  RF 122 A2752 $7.00 2752 $33.60 
Raven’s Gift SP L 17 TL 160 A2762 $7.00 2762 $33.60 
Zemti L  TL 590 A2795 $7.00 2795 $33.60 
Alexander and the Stallion M  HF 434 A2721 $7.00 2721 $33.60 
Cakewalk SP M  RF 252 A2727 $7.00 2727 $33.60 
Dream Catcher M 16 I 159 A2733 $7.00 2733 $33.60 
Freedom Quilt     BB M  HF 300 A2744 $7.00 2744 $33.60 
Pigeon Feathers M  TL 477 A2761 $7.00 2761 $33.60 
Stone Hat, The M 20 RF 849 A2784 $7.00 2784 $33.60 
Self Portrait-George Ancona O  I 250+ 733 $14.95   

Seeing the Circle-Joseph Bruchac O  I 250+ 724 $14.95   

Still Firetalking-Patricia Polacco O  I 250+ A736PB $9.00 736PB $43.20 
Before It Wriggles Away-Janet Wong O  I 250+ A735PB $9.00 735PB $43.20 
Out of the Dark-Nikki Grimes W  I 250+ 602 $10.00   

RF=realistic fiction; I=informational; TL=traditional literature; F=fantasy; HF=historical fiction 
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Diversity
We can all learn much from each other. 

 

Books for Young Learners PK-3 
DIVERSITY - single copy and six pack packages 
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e 

TRADITIONAL LITERATURE 
 

Stories that have been around forever. Or so it 

seems. Many traditional stories started by being passed 

from person to person, generation to generation, and only 

later came to be written. The stories deal with fundamental 

values, and often offer guidance on how to live an honorable 

life. 

 

Several Books for Young Learners (BYL) authors have 

contributed retellings of fables, folktales, and legends that 

draw on the characteristics of the genres. When possible we 

have incorporated a reference to the cultural origins for the 

books in this collection. 

 

Use the books to gain insight into the diverse communities 

that produced the stories. Or consider using some of the 

books as sources for storytelling. A great resource to help 

teachers is Children Tell Stories 2/e by Martha Hamilton 

and Mitch Weiss (see Professional Books on page 24). 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

TRADITIONAL PACKAGES FP Level RR Level Genre Books Item # Price 

COMPLETE PACKAGE H-Q 13-19  17 6833 $95.20 
 

 
 

FP Level 
 

RR Level 
 

Genre 
 

Words 
Single 
Item # 

Single 
Price 

6 pack 
Item# 

6 pack 
Price 

Bear’s Tale, The H 13 TL 163 A2429 $7.00 2429 $33.60 

Coyote Plants a Peach Tree I 17 TL 232 A2732 $7.00 2732 $33.60 

Goha and His Donkey I 13 TL 114 A2742 $7.00 2742 $33.60 

How Fox Became Red I 18 TL 162 A2749 $7.00 2749 $33.60 

Cat With No Tail, The I 14 TL 137 A2433 $7.00 2433 $33.60 

Tricky Rabbit I 18 TL 198 A2786 $7.00 2786 $33.60 

Two Fables of Aesop J 14 TL 409 A2788 $7.00 2788 $33.60 

Why Animals Never Got Fire J 19 TL 237 A2793 $7.00 2793 $33.60 

Moonbeam Cow K 18 TL 228 A2756 $7.00 2756 $33.60 

Fishy Story, A L 14 TL 174 A2453 $7.00 2453 $33.60 

Raven’s Gift L 17 TL 160 A2762 $7.00 2762 $33.60 

Then There Were Birds, And L  TL 175 A2776 $7.00 2776 $33.60 

Frozen Music L  TL 432 A2747 $7.00 2747 $33.60 

Zemti L  TL 590 A2795 $7.00 2795 $33.60 

Log Garfish M  TL 114 A2754 $7.00 2754 $33.60 

Pigeon Feathers M  TL 473 A2761 $7.00 2761 $33.60 

Legend of Scarface, The Q 19 TL 900 A2764 $7.00 2764 $33.60 
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Ideal for - ● author studies ● mentor text ● authentic models of good writing 

● developing writing ● editing and revising 

MEET THE AUTHOR books are written by 27 popular and award-winning authors, for grades 2-5. 

They give children an inside view of the writing process from the author’s personal and 

professional perspective with engaging text, and fascinating full-color photographs. 

Each author in our collection serves as a mentor for young writers by sharing their craft and 

encouragement with students to have them experiment with their own writing and stories. 

 
David A. Adler 

 
My Writing Day 

George Ancona 

 
Self Portrait 

Jim Arnosky 

 
Whole Days Outdoors 

Frank Asch 

 
One Man Show 

Joseph Bruchac 

 
Seeing the Circle 

 

Eve Bunting 

 
Once Upon a Time 

Lois Ehlert 

 
Under My Nose 

Douglas Florian 

 
See for Your Self 

Jean Fritz 

 
Surprising Myself 

Paul Goble 

 
Hau Kola Hello Friend 

 

Ruth Heller 

 
Fine Lines 

Lee Bennett Hopkins 

 
The Writing Bug 

James Howe 

 
Playing with Words 

Johanna Hurwitz 

 
A Dream Come True 

Eric A. Kimmel 

 
Tuning Up 

 

Karla Kuskin 

 
Thoughts, Pictures, and 

Words 

Thomas Locker 

 
The Man Who Paints Nature 

Margaret Mahy 

 
My Mysterious World 

Laura Numeroff 

 
If You Give an Author a  

Pencil PB 

Jerry Pallotta 

 
Read a Zillion Books 
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MEET THE AUTHOR COLLECTION for Grades 2-5 

32 pages * $14.95 Hardcover * $9.00 Softcover * F/P Level O 

Paperback Single Copy Six Pack $43.20 

Author Autobiographies 

http://www.rcowen.com/MTA-Jim%20Arnosky.htm
http://www.rcowen.com/MTA-EveBunting.htm
http://www.rcowen.com/MTA-MargaretMahy.htm
http://www.rcowen.com/


  

 

 Patricia Polacco 

 
Still Firetalking PB 

Laurence Pringle 

 
Nature! Wild and Wonderful 

 
Cynthia Rylant 

 
Best Wishes PB 

 
Seymour Simon 

 
From Paper Airplanes to 

Outer Space PB 

 
Mike Thaler 

 
Imagination 

 
Janet Wong 

 
Before It Wriggles Away PB 

 
Jane Yolen 

 
A Letter from Phoenix Farm PB 

 

 

 
 

AUTHOR AT WORK is a little more advanced in reading level 

and complexity than the MEET THE AUTHOR collection with more 

sophisticated rich text, in 64-page, softcover books that explore 

the various phases of the writing process through the author’s 

personal writing experience, insights, tips, and demonstrations. 

 

Each author emphasizes those aspects most important to him or 

her. Some may focus on topic selection, others will dig into drafting, 

and other authors might put more energy into revision. In each case 

the reader is provided multiple opportunities to directly apply the 

author’s experience to their own writing. 

 
Nikki Grimes Jane Yolen Ralph Fletcher Margaret Mooney 

    
Out of the Dark (W) On the Slant (T) REFLECTIONS (R) Essentially M (S) 
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AUTHOR AT WORK 

Autobiographies Grades 4-7 

$10.00 softcovers F/P Level=(S-W) 

$36.00 Collection 4 Books  

 

MEET THE AUTHOR COLLECTION 

FOR GRADES 2-5 
$14.95 Hardcover     $9.00 Softcover 

PB = Softcover 
 

Author Autobiographies 

http://www.rcowen.com/MTA-PatriciaPolaccoSF.htm
http://www.rcowen.com/MTA-LaurencePringle.htm
http://www.rcowen.com/MTA-CynthiaRylant.htm
http://www.rcowen.com/MTA-SeymourSimon.htm
http://www.rcowen.com/MTA-SeymourSimon.htm
http://www.rcowen.com/MTA-MikeThaler.htm
http://www.rcowen.com/MTA-JanetWong.htm
http://www.rcowen.com/MTA-JaneYolen.htm


  

 

 
 

 

 

We publish two very affordable books in this product line: My Pictures and Stories for PK-Kindergarten, and 

My Writing for grades 2 & 3 

 

 

 

 

 

 

NOTE: Special shipping fees by weight apply. Please call for shipping information: 1-800-336-5588 

 

 

 

 

 

 

My Pictures and Stories / David Matteson 
Item # 8004A       $2.25 
 

These 48-page draft writing books are for Pre-K students to draw pictures about 

which they will dictate or write their thoughts. Teachers use these experiences to 

develop oral language, letter-sound knowledge, and vocabulary. A space for 

teachers’ monitoring notes document students’ growth and achievement. 

Personalized front and back covers encourage engagement and feelings of 

authorship and ownership. 

Includes a FREE 8-page teacher’s guide 

Paperback | 48 pages | Size:  8.5” x 11” 

ISBN: 978-1-57274-8255 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

My Writing / Kathleen Hardcastle Moeller & Geri Williams 
Item # 8005         $2.50 
 

This 80-page draft writing book for second and third graders provides a unique 

combination of features that support your students’ writing, revision, and editing.  

Personalized front cover, dedication page, and About the Author section on back 

cover encourage engagement and feelings of authorship and ownership.  Also 

includes: Words I Can Spell page, Table of Contents, Lined pages with revision 

space, My Editing Guide pages, My Word Choice page, and New Words I Can Spell 

page. 

 

Includes a FREE 8-page teacher’s guide 

Paperback | 80 pages | Size:  8.5” x 11” 

ISBN: 978-1-57274-8323 
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Key student prompts enrich instruction, support the writing process, and engage students in: 

 ● open-ended writing   ● developing writing skills  

 ● experiencing authorship   ● recording knowledge and progress over time  

 ● preserving a collection of written work to share with parents 

  

 

PK-K 

SPECIAL SHIPPING 
RATES APPLY 

 

SPECIAL SHIPPING 
RATES APPLY 

 

2-3 



  

 

STUDENTS WILL SEE 
IT’S AS EASY AS A-B-C 

 

 

 

 

 
 

Alphabet Cards: 
Package of 12 
7″ x 9.5″ cards 

Item# 8000   $15.00 
 

Alphabet Card Poster: 
One 9.5″ x 14″ poster 
Item# 8001   $6.00 

 
Alphabet Cards Classroom Set: 

Package of 24 
7″ x 9.5″ cards 

plus 
one 9.5″ x 14″ poster 
Item# 8002   $30.00 

 

 
 

Our Alphabet Card is a tool for helping primary grade children as they learn to write. it helps them 
form letters and make sound/letter associations stronger. 
 
Images on the Alphabet Card have been carefully researched and tested. The font most closely 
replicates actual handwriting rather than book print. Three diagraphs are included – “ch,” “sh,” and 
“th,” – which are the most commonly used by primary grade writers. 
 
Trim size of the card (7″ x 9.5″) was established so children can handle it while writing at their desks; 
it also fits into their notebooks. The “poster” version, for teacher demonstration purposes, folds out to 
twice the size of the student version. Both are printed on sturdy, laminated stock. 
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PROFESSIONAL BOOKS 
 

Our professional books are written by experienced and 

knowledgeable educators in their field. The books are 

timeless and relevant for today’s schools and classrooms. 

Visit our website for details and FREE chapter downloads. 

Home study courses for college credit are available on 

select titles. Look for the ArmchairEd logo. 

 

NEW! If any book can be described as a foundation for 

teaching, Made for Learning is that book. Regie Routman 

said, “Once in a great while a book comes along that 

upends our thinking – challenging us to critically examine 

the effects of our literacy beliefs, practices, and processes 

around teaching and learning. Made for Learning is that 

breakthrough book.” 

 

 
 

 
LITERACY AUTHOR(S) GRADE ITEM # PRICE 

The Kindergarten Book Marilyn Duncan K 542 $29.95 

Effective Literacy Practice Years 1-4 New Zealand Ministry of Ed. K-4 539 $34.95 

Caught in the Spell of Writing and Reading Margaret Mooney & Terrell Young 3-12 550 $29.95 

Made for Learning Debra Crouch & Brian Cambourne K-12 559 $29.75 

READING INSTRUCTION     

Developing Life-long Readers Margaret Mooney K-12 23 $7.95 

Reading To, With, and By Children - Only on Kindle Margaret Mooney K-2 ebook $7.95 

How Texts Teach What Readers Learn Margaret Meek K-6 554 $10.00 

Reading Strategies: Focus on Comprehension 2/e Y Goodman, D Watson, & C Burke K-12 517 $34.95 

Text Forms and Features Margaret Mooney K-12 527 $29.95 

A Book is a Present Margaret Mooney K-12 538 $29.95 

WRITING INSTRUCTION     

Writing Instruction K-6 Jan Turbill & Wendy Bean K-6 549 $24.95 

Spelling: Connecting the Pieces Ruth Scott & Sharon Siamon K-8 541 $28.95 

How Children Learn to Read and Write Warwick Elley John Smith K-6 524 $19.95 

POETRY     

Conversations with a Poet Betsy Franco K-12 546 $24.95 

GREAT MORNING!: Poems for School Leaders to Read Aloud Sylvia Vardell & Janet Wong K-12 475 $29.95 

Hop to It: Poems to Get You Moving Sylvia Vardell & Janet Wong 3-6 483 $19.95 

A Poetry Friday Power Book – Pet Crazy Sylvia Vardell & Janet Wong K-3 479 $17.00 

A Poetry Friday Power Book – Here We Go Sylvia Vardell & Janet Wong 4+ 484 $11.99 

A Poetry Friday Power Book – You Just Wait Sylvia Vardell & Janet Wong 8+ 485 $11.99 

The Poetry Friday Anthology for Science – Tchr Ed. Sylvia Vardell & Janet Wong K-5 496 $29.99 

The Poetry Friday Anthology for Science for Kids Sylvia Vardell & Janet Wong K-5 481 $19.99 

The Poetry Friday Anthology for Celebrations - Student Sylvia Vardell & Janet Wong K-5 489 $19.99 

The Poetry Friday Anthology for Celebrations – Tchr Ed. Sylvia Vardell & Janet Wong K-5 488 $29.99 

READING ASSESSMENT     

Reading Miscue Inventory 2/e Y Goodman, D Watson, C Burke K-12 544 $34.95 

The Essential RMA Y Goodman, P Martens, A Flurkey K-12 555 $13.95 

ORAL LANGUAGE     

Children Tell Stories 2/e with DVD Martha Hamilton & Mitch Weiss K-8 545 $29.95 

COACHING     

Literacy Coaching with DVD Marilyn Duncan K-12 552 $24.95 

FORMATIVE ASSESSMENT     

Outstanding Formative Assessment Shirley Clarke K-12 556 $40.00 
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Professional Book Titles 

Special school discounts on  

Made for Learning available on  

our website or call 800-262-0787 

http://www.rcowen.com/


  

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

ANCILLARY MATERIALS 
Alphabet Cards PK-K 

Writing Journals PK-3 
 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

VISIT 
OUR WEBSITE 

www.RCOwen.com 

for more information  

about all of our  

Children's Books, 
Professional Books, 

Ancillary Products, and 
SPECIAL OFFERS & 

DISCOUNTS! 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

Prices effective August 1, 2022. Terms net 30 days. 

*Continental U.S. orders shipped via ground unless instructed otherwise. 

Allow two weeks for delivery. Out of stock items will be shipped as they 

become available.
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Richard C. Owen Publishers, Inc. 

PO Box 585 

Katonah, New York 10536 

www.RCOwen.com 

1-800-336-5588 

 

Full-line Catalog of Classroom Resources 

ORDERING / SHIPPING INFORMATION  

ORDER ONLINE: www.rcowen.com 

PHONE: 800-336-5588 - M-F 9-5 EST 

FAX: 914-232-3977 
 

We Accept: 

● Check or money order, payable to 

Richard C. Owen Publishers, Inc. 

● School or district purchase orders 

● MasterCard/VISA/Discover/Amex/PayPal™. 

A 2% fee will be charged on all credit card 

purchases. 

*Shipping (Continental U.S.)* 

Book Total Shipping 
Under $30 $6 Economy 
up to $125 $12 

over $125 10% 
$3000 and up Free 

 

For multiple copies of Writing Journals 
and shipments to AK, HI, and 
international destinations, call for 
information. 

 
Books for Young Learners 

English and Spanish 

Grades PK-3 

  
Meet The Author 

Autobiographies 

Grades 2-5 

   

 

 
Author at Work 

Autobiographies 

Grades 4-7 

  

 
Professional 

Books 

 

Every Book a Classic! 

https://www.rcowen.com/
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